PARTS OF ENGINE CAR 0912-1

004-front suspension arm
mount(left&right) 1P

003-rear suspension arm

002-front shock tower 1P
mount (left&right) 1P

001-rear shock tower 1P

007-main drive tank A&B 008-universal shaft joint A2P
1P

arm 4P arm 4P
-rubber clasp 1P

&
®

011-tail drive tank A&B 012-Diff.gear box 2P

010-universal shaft B
2P

009-universal shaft A
1P (male&female) 1P

(male&female)

016-fuel tank unit 2P

013-locator set 2P

019-rear brace of car 020-buffered set iP
-

017-shield set 018-front brace of car
(front&rear) 2P body 2P body 1P

4

-
4
:

e
——m

021-shock brace 2P 022-bottom shield set 2P 023-3#gear 1P 024-servo holder A 2P




PARTS OF ENGINE CAR 0912-2

025-servo holder B&C 1P | 026-receiver case 1P | 027-battery case 1P| 028-1#gear 1P
-cover of receiver case -cover of battery case -friction block set 1P
1P
-receiver unit e 1P
=
L e =
g = ()
029-2#double gear 1P 030-2# gear ile 031-universal shaft joint B 032-universal shaft C
-pin 5 1P -8# gear 18 6P (male&female) 4P
-spacer set 1P

B

035-front carrier block 1P 036-rear shield plate 1P
-rear carrier block 1P
\' ,e‘
J/ o
N
37-throttle servo 2P 038-tire 2P 039-wheel rim 2P
-servo unit 2P
-TT2.6%6 spiral head
screw 2P
&
041-tire 2P 043--wheel 2P

045-ball cup's holder 8P

i

:

046-combined hubs

(with pins)of wheel

rim 4P
& & & Y

-pin 4

gear

1P
1P

048-4# gear
-spring buckle
-combined hub

1P
1P
1P




PARTS OF ENGINE CAR 0912-3

¥/

049-combined hubs 050--ball cup's holder 8P 051-fortified plate 1P 052-chassis plate 1P
(with pins)of wheel
rim 4P
) 6 ©® Q
QAORR ORORONC
053-clutch adapter&clutch 054-3# gear stator 1P 055-one-way bearing 056-1# shaft 1P
tongue A ; -TPF2%8 screw 3P D 6x B10%12 1P
-pin 3 &clutch spring -olling bearing
-screwed plug &steel ball D10*¥D19%5 1P
-inner-hex.screw M4*4 2P
2 ~
@ o da®
()]
(e}
8o -
®
057-2# shaft 1P | 058-3# shaft 1P | 059-brake pressure slice 2P | ggg-prake linker 1P
-spacer set 1P B o bolt 1 1P
p -brake reversing spring Do
-inner-hex.column head
screw B
)
e D
)
061-brake shaft 1P | 062-1# gear pressure slice 2P| (063-front pulling lever 064-rear pulling lever
-brake sway arm 1P -cover of gear shaft 1P 2P 2P
-brake head block 1P -nylon lock nut m4 1P
-inner-hex.falt head -spring 3 1P
screw M3x*3 1P -washer 1P
@
‘@
Q@
3 : 068-throttle lever A 1P
065-1(‘:2(1"13g2&1;aft of - 066-ball cup 8P 067-universal shaft 4P 'E““ﬁe lever 1P
_ball end mount A 2P -brake reversing Spl'lIlg1
-brace ip
> 3333 pe S
069-ball of universal 070-ball end mount 10P 071-autenna piepe &cap 072-throttle fixed pole 1P
shaft 12P 1P -M3 nylon lock nut 1P
-throttle spring 1P

CRCRe,

CACRCRC
CRCRCRC R

0800
wdel e




PARTS OF ENGINE CAR 09124

y L%

073-locator 10P

VASHSHSHY
U8 888

074-Diff.small gear 4P
-Pin of shaft 1 2P

075-Diff.large gear 4P

076-driven gear 2P

077-M5 nylon lock nut 5P

© e

078-M4 nylon lock nut 5P

& &

e e e

079-M3 nylon lock nut 5P

e @
e e e

080-rolling bearing
D15%210%4 5P

081-rolling bearing
D12% @ 6%4 10P

SRS
©9ee
998 8

082-rolling bearing
D11* @ 5%4 5P

SICICISES
SRR S

083-rolling bearing
210D 5%4 5P

CESRONSHS
L SR SESRS

084-inner-hex.flat head
screw M3x*3 10P

8888
8 8

085-inner-hex.flat head
screw M4x4 10P

8 8
88 88

086-screw shaft 1 10P

YV
AR

087-inner-hex.flat head
screw M4x*4 10P

088-screw shaft 3 5p

W

089-screw shaft 1 10P

090-bolt 2 10P

et

091-E-buckle #2.5 10P

092-E-buckle @ 4 10P

VEEYY P e i cas e
YYYY S BN | ceccee | ceeec
093-E-buckle © 6 10P 094-E-buckle © 7 10P .095-O-ring P3 10P 096-0-ring P4 10P

& & 66 6
& 6666

&6 666
Ceee 6

© e e oo

© ©88es8




TRR9S

101-T'T3*15 spiral head
CrOSS screw

T
TTriig

10P

102-TT3+12 spiral head

Cross screw 10P

TiveT
Tivig

103-TT3+*10 spiral head
Cross screw

FiTvg
FTTIvTW

10P

104-TT3*6 spiral head

Cross screw 10P

FTYyevey
FYvP Vv

105-PT3*12 round head
Cross screw

TIvV
TITV W

10P

106-PT3%10 round head
Cross screw

FTIviW
FVvvi

10P

107-PT2%*8 round head

Cross screw 10P

TVTTi
TiTVg

108-TPF3*12 flat head
Cross screw

TivTy
TTivTT

10P

109-TPF3%10 flat head
Cross screw

FITVY
FITFyY

10pP

110-TPF2x8 flat head

Cross screw 10P

Tivwd
TivviW

111-ISO3%10 spiral head
Cross screw

TPV
TV

10P

112-IS03*10 metric F-head
Cross screw 10P

TiTvd
Tivmy

113-PB2*8 round head

Cross screw 10P

LI B |
TVivTmg

114-engine brace 1P
-spring washer 4P
-inner hex.column
head screw M3*10 4P







